J-Box
None Blank
Junction Box
(Chicago Plenum)
-CHP
CCT
2700K (90 CRI) -T27
2700K (97 CRI) -T27-C97

Thickness
-CT4
Insulation Contact
Non-IC Blank
IC Rated/Airtight ICA5
Beam Spread
20° Spot -B20
30° Narrow Flood -B30
40° Wide Flood -B40
60° Wide Flood -B60
75° Very Wide Flood -B75
ORDERING : CH9C10UE-D10-EM/CR9LC40SW-B30-T27
“THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION”     VISIT US AT : WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
2025.12.12
Housing
1000lm (10W) CH9C10
1500lm (15W) CH9C15
2000lm (20W) CH9C20
2800lm (30W) CH9C30
4000lm (40W) CH9C40
Housing
CH9C10
Control Emergency
Options

8469
4235
2117
4646
6194
3097
1549
2483
1242
3725
4967
1989
995
2984
3978
CH9C40UE-D10_CR9LC40CW-B20-T35 (4000lm, 40W, 20° Spot, 3500K)
CH9C40UE-D10_CR9LC40CW-B30-T35 (4000lm, 40W, 30° Narrow Flood, 3500K)
CH9C40UE-D10_CR9LC40CW-B40-T35 (4000lm, 40W, 40° Flood, 3500K)
CH9C40UE-D10_CR9LC40CW-B60-T35 (4000lm, 40W, 60° Wide Flood, 3500K)
MULTIPLIERS